Sr Questions Answers Choice

Lahore
Delhi
Sasaram
Mumbai

1 The mausolum of Sher Shah is at:

English

Urdu

Both a &amp; b
None of these

2 The National language of Pakistan is
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. 1793
. 1792
. 1784
. 1783

3 from which year to 1798, sir John Shore remained the Governor General of India?

. 53 km
. 56 km
. 54km
.57 km

4 The most well-known and well-traveled pass is the khyber pass. What is the length of
Khyber Pass

. Lahore

. Sindh

. Peshawar
. Delhi

5 Raja Dahir was the ruler of:

. 1028
. 1030
. 1032

6 Mahmood set out on the expedition to Somnath on October 17 .

. 140,914 sq.km
. 130,965 sq.km&nbsp;
. 245,815 sq.km
. 130,928 sq.km

7 The total area of Sindh:

. Indus

. Hub

. Baran

. none of these

8 Hub Dam is located on river.

. Nature worship
. Worship of Mother Goddess
9 Which of the following is not a characteristics of the religion practiced by Harappan people?  C. Faith in magic, charms and
sacrifices
D. Belief in life after death
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D
A
B
C
D
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C
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B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

A. June 9, 1955
.June 9, 1957
. June 9, 1958
. None of these

10 Broad Peak was conquered on

London
Paris
Delhi
Geneva

11 Where was the Round Table Conference held in 1931?

. Balochistan
KPK
Punjab
Sindh

12 Maulana Zafar Ali Khan from the province of supported the Pakistan's resolution

Harappa
Lothal
Mohenjodaro
Alamgirpur

13 Which of the following Harappan sites had a dock?
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6
8
12
13

14 How many river flows in the province of Balochistan?

. Coastal town of Balochistan
. Local area of Punjab&nbsp;

15 Sonmiani is a . Defence Society of Khyber
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16

17

18

19

20

Which lake is located near Thatta

Name the first female Muslim?

Islamabad was declared capital of Pakistan in:

Mention the term for the president prescribed in the Constitution of 1973

Both the houses will have Powers.

Pakntunknawa
. None of these

. Sat Para
. Phander

Hanna
. Hazrat Fatima (RA)

Hazrat Aysha (RA)
Hazrat Zainab(RA)

1959
1960
1961
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. 8 years

4 years
9 years
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B. <p class="MsoNormal">Not
equal<o:p></o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Less<o:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>



